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Ref # Part# Description
3 299819S SEAL, Oil
7 697230 GASKET-CYLINDER HEAD
9 699833 GASKET-BREATHER
12 692232 GASKET, Crankcase
20 3997818 SEAL, Oil
51 692668 GASKET, Intake
51TA 697735 GASKET, Intake
51B 692555 GASKET, Intake
104 691242 PIN, Float Hinge
121 792383  KIT, Carburetor Overhaul
122 692799 SPACER, Carburetor
127 694468 PLUG, Welch
127A 691739 PLUG-WELCH
134 398188 KIT-NEEDLE/SEAT
137 693981 GASKET-FLOAT BOWL
163 691894 GASKET, Air Cleaner
163A 692667 GASKET, Air Cleaner
276 271716 WASHER-SEALING
358 792384 GASKET SET, Engine
524 692296  SEAL-DIPSTICK TUBE
585 691879 GASKET-BREA PASSAGE
633 691321 SEAL-CHOKE/THR SHAFT
633A 693867 SEAL, Choke/Throttle Shaft
842 691031 SEAL, O-Ring
868 692044 SEAL, Valve
883 691893 GASKET-EXHAUST
977 792385 SET, Carburetor Gasket
993 694088 GASKET-CYL HD PLATE
1022 691890 GASKET-ROCKER COVER
1095 792386 GASKET SET, Valve

https://eparts.thepowerportal.com/scripts/EmpartISAPL.dII?MF &app...

Qty Context Note Foot Note
(Magneto Side)

(PTO Side)

(2 Required)

(Bowl Vent)

(Air Cleaner)

(Air Cleaner)

(Dipstick Tube)

(Throttle Shaft)

(Dipstick Tube)
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Ref # Part# Description
5 795501 HEAD, Cylinder
7 697230 GASKET-CYLINDER HEAD
13 691137 SCREW
33 499642 VALVE, Exhaust
34 499641 VALVE, Intake
35 691304 SPRING, Valve
36 691304 SPRING, Valve
40 692194 RETAINER, Valve
45 690977 TAPPET, Valve
51 692668 GASKET, Intake
51A 697735 GASKET, Intake
51B 692555 GASKET, Intake
122 692799 SPACER, Carburetor
192 694543 ADJUSTER-ROCKER ARM
238 691300 CAP, Valve
337 692051 PLUG, Spark
337 692720 PLUG, Spark
383 19374S WRENCH, Spark Plug
619 691108 SCREW
635 66538S BOOT, Spark PLug
635A 692927 BOOT, Spark Plug
718 690959 PIN, Locating
830 694544 STUD-ROCKER ARM
868 692044 SEAL, Valve
883 691893 GASKET-EXHAUST
886 696268 KIT, Cylinder Head/Plate Gasket
914 691108 SCREW
993 694088 GASKET-CYL HD PLATE
1022 691890 GASKET-ROCKER COVER
1023 499624 COVER, Rocker
1023B 692694 COVER, Rocker
1026 692045 ROD, Push
1029 691230 ARM, Rocker
1034 691343 GUIDE, Push Rod

Qty Context Note Foot Note

(Cylinder Head)

(Intake)
(Exhaust)

(2 Required)

(Resistor)
(EMS)

(Cylinder Head Plate)

(Rocker Arm)

(Rocker Cover)
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Ref #
51
51A
51B
122
188
202
209
211
222A
227
236
265
265A
267
268
269
270
271

309

309A
310
333
334
341
347
356
356B
356C
356D
404
474
493
505
510
513
532
544
545
562
578
615
616
621

Part #
692668
697735
692555
692799
693168
691303
690319
692434
792403
691467
691826
690798
691024
691044
691025
691026
691027
691028

695550

795092
692327
802574
691061
690368
691396
692390
692151
693010
695283
690272
691991
692877
691251
795093
692358
692851
690786
492919
691119
398153
690340
698801
692310

Description
GASKET, Intake
GASKET, Intake
GASKET, Intake

SPACER, Carburetor
SCREW

LINK, Mechanical Governor

SPRING, Governor

SPRING-GOVERNED IDLE

BRACKET, Control

LEVER, Governor Control

LINK, Lockout
CLAMP, Casing
CLAMP, Casing
SCREW
CASING, Control Wire
WIRE, Control
NUT
LEVER, Control

MOTOR, Starter

MOTOR, Starter
SCREW
ARMATURE, Magneto
SCREW
STUD
SWITCH, Rocker
WIRE, Stop
WIRE, Stop
WIRE, Stop
WIRE ASSEMBLY
WASHER
ALTERNATOR
BRACKET, Mounting
NUT
DRIVE, Starter
CLUTCH, Drive
NUT
ARMATURE, Starter
WASHER
BOLT
WIRE ASSEMBLY

RETAINER, Governor Shaft

CRANK-GOVERNOR
SWITCH, Stop

https://eparts.thepowerportal.com/scripts/EmpartISAPL.dII?MF &app...

Context Note Foot Note

(2 Required)

(Control Bracket)

(Casing Clamp)
(Cut To Required Length)
(Cut To Required Length)

(Control Wire Casing)

Used Before Code Date
07052900

Used After Code Date 07052800
(Starter Motor)

(Magneto Armature)
(Mounting Bracket)

(Governor Crank)

(Governor Control Lever)

(Mounting Bracket)

(Starter Motor)
(Governor Control Lever)
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Ref # Part# Description Qty Context Note Foot Note
651 690345 SCREW (Starter Gear Cover)
697 691127 SCREW (Starter Motor) (Drive Cap)
742 93941 RETAINER, E Ring
745 691648 SCREW (Brake)
783 691918 GEAR, Pinion
783A 691269 GEAR, Pinion
784 795095 COVER, Starter Gear
GASKET-STARTER
785 692352 COVER

789 696547 HARNESS, Wiring
789A 696546 HARNESS, Wiring
789C 694498 HARNESS, Wiring

801 690782 CAP, Drive
802 695267 CAP, End
803 695266 HOUSING, Starter
843 691884 SLEEVE, Lever
851 493880S TERMINAL-SPARK PLUG
853 695268 ADAPTER, Wire
910 691094 STUD (Alternator)
922 691831 SPRING-BRAKE
922A 692135 SPRING, Brake
Used Before Code Date
923A 695891 BRAKE 08050100
923B 796136 BRAKE Used After Code Date 08043000
Used Before Code Date
935 499421 SWITCH, Interlock 08050100
937 691325 SPLINE, Starter
1119 691648 SCREW (Alternator)
1160 690345 SCREW (Interlock Switch)
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Ref # Part# Description Qty Context Note Foot Note
51 692668 GASKET, Intake
51B 692555 GASKET, Intake (2 Required)
95 691636 SCREW (Throttle Valve)
97 499682 SHAFT, Throttle (Metal)
97 790121 SHAFT, Throttle (Plastic)
98 398185 KIT-IDLE SPEED (Idle Speed) (Lmt 26, 27, 28, 31)
104 691242 PIN, Float Hinge
108 691182 VALVE-CHOKE
109 499779 SHAFT, Choke
109A 499681 SHAFT, Choke
117 498981 JET, Main (Standard)
117A 694250 JET, Main (Standard)
118 497466S JET, Main (High Altitude)
118A 497466 JET, Main (High Altitude)

122 692799 SPACER, Carburetor
122A 792382 SPACER, Carburetor

125 790120 CARBURETOR (Primer)
125B 698056 CARBURETOR (Choke)
127 694468 PLUG, Welch (Bowl Vent)
127A 691739 PLUG-WELCH
130 691203 VALVE, Throttle
130 696564 VALVE, Throttle (Used With Plastic Throttle Shaft)

130A 691181 VALVE-THROTTLE
133 398187 FLOAT-CARBURETOR
134 398188 KIT-NEEDLE/SEAT
137 693981 GASKET-FLOAT BOWL

163A 692667 GASKET, Air Cleaner (Air Cleaner)
187 791766 LINE, Fuel (Cut To Required Length)
190 690940 SCREW (Fuel Tank)
217 690354 SPRING, Choke Return
240 298090S FILTER, Fuel
276 271716 WASHER-SEALING
365 691129 SCREW (Carburetor)
601 791850 CLAMP, Hose
601A 691038 CLAMP, Hose
633 691321 SEAL-CHOKE/THR SHAFT (Throttle Shaft)

633A 693867 SEAL, Choke/Throttle Shaft
670 692294 SPACER, Fuel Tank

692 690572 SPRING, Detent
957B 699985 CAP, Fuel Tank
958 698183 VALVE, Fuel Shut Off
972 699374 TANK, Fuel

975 493640 BOWL, Float
1059 692311 KIT, Screw/Washer
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Ref # Part# Description Qty Context Note Foot Note
CYLINDER
I 790363 ASSEMBLY
2 399269  KIT, Bushing/Seal (Magneto Side)
3 299819S SEAL, Oil (Magneto Side)
4 493279 SUMP, Engine
4B 692509 SUMP, Engine
BREATHER
8 495786 ASSEMBLY
GASKET-
9 699833 BREATHER
10 691125 SCREW (Breather Assembly)

11 499675 TUBE, Breather

12 692232 GASKET, Crankcase

15 691680  PLUG, Oil Drain (Square Socket)

16 691457 CRANKSHAFT

17 692517 BEARING, Ball

20 399781S SEAL, Oil (PTO Side)

22 691092 SCREW (Crankcase Cover/Sump)
24 222698S KEY, Flywheel

25 791325 PISTON ASSEMBLY (.020 Oversize) Used Before Code Date

07090400
(Standard) Used Before Code Date
25 792004 PISTON ASSEMBLY 07090400
(Standard) Used After Code Date
25 795429 PISTON ASSEMBLY 07090300
(.020 Oversize) Used After Code Date
25 795430 PISTON ASSEMBLY 07090300
. (.020 Oversize) Used After Code Date
26 795432 SET, Ring 07090300
. (.020 Oversize) Used Before Code Date
26 791324 SET, Ring 07090400
. (Standard) Used Before Code Date
26 791969 SET, Ring 07090400
(Standard) Used After Code Date
26 795431 RING SET 07090300
27 691866 LOCK-PISTON PIN
28 499423  PIN-PISTON/STD (Standard)
29 499424  ROD, Connecting (Standard)
32 691664 SCREW (Connecting Rod)
32A 695759 SCREW (Connecting Rod)
43 691997 SLINGEI&IGovernor/

46 694039 CAMSHAFT

146 690979 KEY, Woodruff

287 690940 SCREW (Dipstick Tube)
306 691232 SHIELD-CYLINDER
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Ref #
307
374
523

524
525
584

585

684
718
737

741
741
741

750
842

847

943

965

988

1019
1024
1027
1028
1055
1058
1102
1319
1330

3 sur3

Part #
690345
691074
499621

692296
495265
697734

691879

690345
690959
692511

794388
691830
790345

691683
691031

692047

692514
692507
692515
695811
692508
692513
692516
692623
277102
691255
794467
272147

Description
SCREW
WASHER
DIPSTICK

SEAL-DIPSTICK
TUBE

TUBE, Dipstick

COVER-BREA
PASSAGE

GASKET-BREA
PASSAGE

SCREW
PIN, Locating
SCREW

GEAR, Timing
GEAR-TIMING
GEAR, Timing

SCREW
SEAL, O-Ring
DIPSTICK/TUBE
ASSY
SEAL, O-Ring
COVER, Oil Pump
GASKET, Oil Adapter
KIT, Label
PUMP, Oil
FILTER-OIL
ADAPTER, Oil Filter
TUBE, Oil Pump
MANUAL, Operator's
PILOT, Guide
LABEL, Warning
MANUAL, Repair

https://eparts.thepowerportal.com/scripts/EmpartISAPL.dII?MF &app...

Context Note Foot Note
(Cylinder Shield)

(Camshaft)

(Dipstick Tube)

(Breather Passage Cover)

(Oil Filter Adapter)

(Use Without Woodruff Key) Used After
Code Date 07093000

(Uses Woodruff Key)

(Use Without Woodruff Key) Used
Before Code Date 07100100

(Oil Pump Cover)
(Dipstick Tube)

(Oil Pump Cover)
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Ref # Part# Description Qty Context Note Foot Note
23 697610 FLYWHEEL
37 694086 GUARD, Flywheel

HOUSING, Rewind

55 691421 Starter

58 697316 ROPE, Starter (Cut To Required Length)

60 281434S GRIP, Starter Rope

65 690837 SCREW (Rewind Starter)

73 691221 SCREEN, Rotating

78 691108 SCREW (Flywheel Guard)
304 697383 HOUSING, Blower
305 691108 SCREW (Blower Housing)
332 690662 NUT (Flywheel)

363 19069 PULLER, Flywheel
455 791960 CUP, Flywheel

PLATE-PAWL
456 692299 FRICTION
459 281505S PAWL-RATCHET
563 691138 SCREW (Debris Screen Guard)
564 693808 SCREW (Control Cover)
592 690800 NUT (Rewind Starter)
597 691696 SCREW (Pawl Friction Plate)

604 692669 COVER, Control
608 497680 STARTER, Rewind
689 691855 SPRING-FRICTION

703 696309 CLIP
727 692934  COVER, Starter
Drive

921 692699 HOUSING, Blower

COVER-BLOWER
HSG

921B 697921 HOUSING, Blower

921D 794697 HOUSING, Blower
925 690595 COVER, Linkage Used Before Code Date 07072300
925 795403 COVER-LINKAGE Used After Code Date 07072200
930 691919 GUARD, Rewind

930A 692675 GUARD, Rewind

930B 692691 GUARD, Rewind
946 396526 GUIDE, Rope

GUARD, Debris

921A 699633

949 696306

Screen
969 691138 SCREW (Blower Housing)
969A 697922 SCREW (Blower Housing)

997 696310  SHIELD, Debris
1005 691346 FAN, Flywheel
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Ref # Part# Description Qty Context Note Foot Note
1036 Label-Emissions (Availablzllftrﬁ)slrliif]r)igaglsegc Stratton

1210 498144 PULLigg%)RING (Pulley)

1211 498144 PULL]?S(/SS;)RING (Spring)

20/02/2025, 07:52

3 sur3



Briggs & Stratton eParts

1 sur?2

https://eparts.thepowerportal.com/scripts/EmpartISAPL.dII?MF&app...

1
|

gl ! s e B, U1 D A it

20/02/2025, 07:52



Briggs & Stratton eParts

2 sur 2

Ref # Part# Description
163 691894  GASKET, Air Cleaner
163A 692667  GASKET, Air Cleaner
259 691189 BRACKET, Casing Clamp

300 694248 MUFFLER
300D 699769 MUFFLER
346 690661 SCREW
425 690670 SCREW
425A 690244 SCREW
443 691637 SCREW
443A 692523 SCREW
443B 690255 SCREW

445 491588S FILTER, A/C Cartridge
445A 697029 FILTER-A/C CARTRIDGE

529 692937 TUBE, Breather
529A 691923 TUBE, Breather
613 691108 SCREW
613A 691140 SCREW

676 397931 DEFLECTOR, Muftler
676A 393760 DEFLECTOR, Muftler
676B 396548 DEFLECTOR, Muffler
676C 497682 DEFLECTOR, Muffler
676D 697915  DEFLECTOR, Muftler

677 690661 SCREW

832 691466 GUARD-MUFFLER
832C 695593 GUARD, Muffler
836 691147 SCREW
836A 697551 SCREW

883 691893 GASKET-EXHAUST
966 692673 BASE, Air Cleaner

966B 690243 BASE-A/C PRIMER
967 493537S FILTER, Air Cleaner Foam
967A 273356S  FILTER-A/C FOAM
968 692298 COVER, Air Cleaner
968A 691342 COVER, Air Cleaner
968B 692435 COVER-AIR CLEANER
968C 692692 COVER, Air Cleaner
976 694395 PRIMER, Carburetor
994A 398067 ARRESTOR-SPARK

https://eparts.thepowerportal.com/scripts/EmpartISAPL.dII?MF &app...

Context Note Foot Note
(Air Cleaner)

(Air Cleaner)

(Spark Arrestor)

(Air Cleaner Cover)
(Air Cleaner Cover)
(Air Cleaner Primer Base)
(Air Cleaner Primer Base)
(Air Cleaner Primer Base)

(Mulffler)
(Mulffler)

(Muffler Deflector)

(Muffler Guard)
(Muffler Guard)

(Primer)
(Primer)
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